
$799,000 - 505 Cypress Point Drive # 186, Mountain View
MLS® #ML82019880

$799,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,105 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Mountain View, 

This beautifully updated main-floor 2BD/2BA
home in the desirable Cypress Point Lakes
community combines modern style with
tranquil surroundings. The home features
laminate hardwood flooring throughout, fresh
paint, and a bright living room with recessed
lighting, a cozy fireplace, and dining area that
flows to a private patio with storage closet. The
kitchen offers granite countertops, sleek cherry
cabinetry, and ample storage. The spacious
primary suite includes an en suite bath with
oversized vanity, walk-in closet, and ceiling
fan, while the second bedroom and the
updated hall bath complete the floorplan.
Community amenities include pool, spa, gym,
sauna, tennis courts, clubhouse, and
landscaped grounds. Assigned covered
parking. Just moments from Castro Street
dining, Caltrain, major tech campuses, and
with easy access to 101, 85, and Central
Expressway, this move-in ready home is a
gem in the heart of Mountain View.

Built in 1971

Essential Information

MLS® # ML82019880

Price $799,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,105



Acres 0.00

Year Built 1971

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Closed

Listing Agent Dana Carmel

Listing Office Represent Realty

Community Information

Address 505 Cypress Point Drive # 186

Area 699 - Not Defined

Subdivision N/A

City Mountain View

County Santa Clara

Zip Code 94043

Amenities

Amenities Spa/Hot Tub

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Covered

Garages Covered

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Exterior

Roof Composition

Foundation Slab

Interior

Interior Laminate

Interior Features Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Wall Furnace

Cooling None

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

# of Stories 1

School Information



District Other

Additional Information

Date Listed September 2nd, 2025

Days on Market 16

Zoning R3-2*

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of January 4th, 2026 at 5:15pm PST. This
information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


